

Kitchen Garden Foods Ltd,
Unit 15, Salmon Springs Trading Estate,
Stroud, GLOS,
GL6 6NU

Phone: 01453 759612
Email: info@kitchengardenfoods.co.uk
Technical Contact: James Moinet



Product Specification for Wolfy's Chocolatey Porridge with Orange Marmalade

Ingredients

Ingredient (including QUIDS)	Country of Origin
Rolled Oats (54%)	UK, EU
Orange Marmalade (32%) (Sugar, Water, Oranges, Lemons)	UK
Chocolate Chips (9%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Lecithins (SOYA), Natural Vanilla Flavouring)	France
Whole MILK powder	UK, Ireland

Allergen Info

For Allergens: See Ingredients above in **CAPITALS**

Prepared in a kitchen where other allergens are handled including: Eggs, Peanuts, Nuts and Mustard.

Special Diet Info

Diet	Suitability
Coeliac	No
Diabetic	No
Lactose Intolerance	No
Vegetarian	Yes
Vegan	No



Kitchen Garden Foods Ltd,
Unit 15, Salmon Springs Trading Estate,
Stroud, GLOS,
GL6 6NU

Phone: 01453 759612
Email: info@kitchengardenfoods.co.uk
Technical Contact: James Moinet



Nutritional Info Per 100g and per pot when made with 150ml of water

	Nutrition per 100g	Nutrition per pot
Energy	590kJ/140kcal	1435kJ/341kcal
Fat	3.0g	7.2g
-of which saturates	1.1g	2.8g
Carbohydrates	23.9g	58g
-of which sugars	11.2g	27.2g
Fibre	2.5g	6.0g
Protein	3.2g	7.8g
Salt	0.0g	0.1g

Packaging Options

Pack Size	Pack Format	Manufacturer SKU code	Packaging Weight and Dimensions	Product Barcode	Outer Barcode
93g	6 x 93g cardboard pots supplied in cardboard outer	019WOLFYS	Labelled Cardboard pot (13.5g), with labelled cardboard lid (10g) (total height 90mm and diameter 93mm), cardboard insert (3.5g) and plastic pot (2.5g) with plastic film seal (<0.5g) supplied 6 to a case in cardboard box (87g) (height 97mm, width 191mm, length 279mm)	5060047918008	5060047918039

Shelf Life and Storage

Pack Size	Shelf Life From Production Date	Shelf Life Once Opened	Storage Unopened	Storage Opened
93g	9 months	1 day	Ambient	Refrigerate

